PRECISION GS VISE / FACE MILL KIT
Description Code No.
GS675 Vise Kit 500-770
Includes each of the following:
• 1pc - 327-275M (GS675 machine vise 6” x 7.5”)
• 1pc - 147-813 (3” 5-flute MM 45º face mill)
• 10pcs - 147-730 (SEXT 14M4AGSN PM25C)
2016 Winter Flyer

CSC05031R-41-A 82º 6-42.9mm 149-096 249.90
CSC05031R-45-A 90º 6-46.9mm 149-097 249.90
Model No. Code No. SALE $
XCET310404 ER SCW200 149-094 38.20
XCET310404 ER SCW300 149-095 41.73
INSERT
SCW200 - Tin coated carbide grade for heavier duty
applications
SCW300 - TiALN coated carbide for higher speed
applications
• Designed for large chamfers and
countersinking
• 1” Shank
SCW200
SCW300
INDEXABLE CHAMFER TOOLS
SSOOWWAA  IINNDDEEXXAABBLLEE  TTOOOOLLIINNGG
TURNING PT10C R1 PT22C M MT30P SM
CNMG432 146-111 $9.73 146-677 $9.73 147-489 $9.73
146-555 M $11.76
DNMG432 146-263 $11.76 147-561 $11.76
145-652 M1 $11.76
TNMG432 147-621 R2 $11.97 148-771 $11.97 147-616 $11.97
WNMG432 148-773 $10.15 148-425 $10.15
MILLING PM10C PM25C PM30P
APKT1003 148-174 $12.88 147-793 $12.88
ADKT1505 148-358 $16.17 147-794 $16.17
APKT1604 146-472 $16.17 146-530 $16.17 147-333 $16.17
SEK42 146-340 $14.07 146-486 $14.07
PTM30U UNCOATED PM25C
TPU322 146-780 $6.44 146-709 $8.12
TPU432 146-820 $9.03 146-711 $11.34
TPU433 146-840 $9.03 146-712 $11.34
TPK43 146-700 $13.09 146-720 $16.38
P
Steel
M
Stainless Steel
NEW
. Suitable for deep depth of cut and
fast feed cutting of steel and
cast iron.
. Suitable for intermittent cutting.
. Exclusive design for stainless steel
cutting provide longer tool life
. Wear resistance have been reinforced
through high rake angle of chip
breaker land.
. Wide available chip control range from
medium-finishing to medium-roughing.
. Suitable chip breaker for CNC
machining
R1
M/M1
SM
CHIPBREAKER
- High rake angle cutting edge realized high feed and multi
functional machining due to  reduced cutting load.
- HRMD has improved economical aspect to use 6 cutting
edges compared to HRM tool with positive insert.
- Negative geometry has been designed for rigidity of cutting
edge and double sided function.
- HRMD insert with symmetrical cutting edge is applicable to be
both-R and L type machining.
- Simple screw on system and stable upholding are able to

Contains • Noga Grip 1 Handle • 10pcs N1 TiN coated blades
NOGA DEBURRING KITS
Model No. Code No. SALE $
NG8100 165-466 31.28
Model No. Code No. SALE $
NG8000 165-474 14.63
Model No. Code No. SALE $
NG8152 165-460 25.28
Model No. Code No. SALE $
NG8002 165-465 20.78
Drills made in the USA
Code # 500-731
List $1,070.30
Empty case also available.
Code# 113-843
Price: $59.40
215PC TABLE TOP DRILL SET
New Product!
118º General Purpose HSS
Jobbers Length Drills
1/16” - 1/2” by 64ths
10 Drills ea.
• 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 11/64,
3/16, 13/64, 7/32, 15/64, 1/4, 17/64
5 Drills ea.
• 9/32, 19/64, 5/16, 21/64, 11/32, 23/64, 3/8,
25/64, 13/32, 27/64, 7/16, 29/64, 15/32, 31/64, 1/2
1” 2” 3”
Depth Depth Depth
Size Code No. SALE $ Code No. SALE $ Code No. SALE $
7/16 138-000 51.68 138-054 72.00
1/2 138-002 54.60 138-056 74.78
9/16 138-004 54.60 138-058 74.78
5/8 138-006 54.60 138-060 74.78
11/16 138-008 54.60 138-062 74.78
3/4 138-010 57.98 138-064 80.70
13/16 138-012 63.98 138-066 85.95 138-108 121.13
7/8 138-014 65.03 138-068 96.53 138-110 133.28
15/16 138-016 68.93 138-070 102.53 138-112 147.23
1 138-018 72.98 138-072 109.13 138-114 147.23
1-1/16 138-020 77.25 138-074 115.13 138-116 156.08
1-1/8 138-022 84.30 138-076 115.80 138-118 175.35
1-3/16 138-024 87.75 138-078 120.00 138-120 180.53
1-1/4 138-026 89.55 138-080 126.30 138-122 189.30
1-5/16 138-028 98.33 138-082 134.93 138-124 196.35
1-3/8 138-030 108.83 138-084 144.90 138-126 213.90
1-7/16 138-032 119.25 138-086 157.88 138-128 234.75
1-1/2 138-034 129.83 138-088 164.78 138-130 252.38
1-9/16 138-036 136.73 138-090 176.33 138-132 276.90
1-5/8 138-038 140.33 138-092 182.78 138-134 287.33
1-11/16 138-040 157.88 138-094 206.93 138-136 297.90
1-3/4 138-042 161.33 138-096 210.30 138-138 325.88
1-13/16 138-044 182.40 138-098 227.93
1-7/8 138-046 182.40 138-100 231.38 138-142 378.38
1-15/16 138-048 189.30 138-102 245.33 138-144 392.40
2 138-050 203.25 138-104 252.38 138-146 417.00
2-1/16 138-052 236.55 138-106 287.33
HSS ANNULAR CUTTERS - INCH
• Eliminate multi-step drilling
• Lower cost per hole
• Better finishing
• More accurate, cleaner holes.
• Longer tool life
• 3/4” shank dia. with two flats
• Cutters are interchangeable with other standard hole cutting systems.
ANNULAR CUTTER HOLDERS
Cutter
Shank Gauge
Model No. Shank Size Length Code No. SALE $
Straight Shank -  3 flats
HEN-1 1/2” 3/4” 2-1/8” 425-435 138.38
Morse Taper Shank
HEN-3-6 MT2 3/4” 6” 425-445 185.78
HEN-4 MT3 3/4” 2” 425-447 185.10
HEN-4-6 MT3 3/4” 6” 425-448 210.38
R8 Shank
HEN-5 R8 3/4” 1-3/4” 425-453 197.70
Straight Shank
R8 Shank

7 LEFT
NEW
Model No. Code No. SALE $
SP6400 Comparator 165-469 166.40
Model No. Code No. SALE $
SP6200 Comparator 165-468 255.45
MG6161 (165-501)
MG HOLDER WITH DOUBLE FINE ADJUSTMENT
• New double fine adjustment
Bottom: unique single direction
Top: universal swivel clamp
• Holds 6mm, 8mm, 3/8”, dovetail, and lug back
• Five axis holder
• Unique central locking mechanism with Noga designed
spring loaded bearing
• Powerful magnetic base 80kg/f
NOGA MAG BASE/
INDICATOR COMBO
Code No.: 500-771
$275.87
Code No.: 165-422
$264.53
DIAL INDICATOR (200-010)
• 1”,  0 - 100”,  .001”
• Reverse counter
• Stainless steel components
• Rotating bezel with clamp
• Lugback (1/4" hole)
• Interchangeable point
• Conforms to AGD 2 standards
• Teclock Style
Measuring Sowa
Model MTI No. Range Code No. NET $
SJ-210 178-561-02A .70”, (17.5mm) 847-140 2,500.00
• 2.4” colour graphic, backlit LCD screen
• Interface supports 16 languages which can be
freely switched
• Access to each feature can be password protected
• In addition to calculation results, the Surftest
SJ-210 can display sectional calculation results
and assessed profiles, load curves, and amplitude
distribution curves
• Up to 10 measurement conditions and one measured profile can be
stored in internal memory
• An optional memory card can be used as extended memory
• Complies with the following standards: JIS (JIS-B0601-2001,
JIS-B0601-1994, JIS-B0601-1982),
VDA, ISO-1997, and ANSI
• Measuring Force: 4mN
• Measuring Method: Skidded
CA3000 VARI HP COOL ARM
SJ-210 SURFTEST PORTABLE
SURFACE ROUGHNESS TESTER
SAVE UP TO 20%
Be sure to ask for your copy
of the Asimeto tool box
booklet.
PPRREECCIISSIIOONN  TTOOOOLLSS
AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
NEW
111-800-265-8221   www.sowatool.com
Used to hold cylindrical workpieces for grinding. Will hold both itself
and the work on any flat ferrous surface, including a
permanent magnet chuck (without energizing the chuck.)
There are two vees:
• The smaller for workpieces up to .750" diameter and the larger
for workpieces up to 2.500" diameter
Description Code No. SALE $
Magnetic V-Blocks 225-710 101.99
Model No. Code No. SALE $
20199 619-041 38.94
Both 10937 & 10999 in one pack.
• 10937: 13pcs  .050” - 3/8” Long series
• 10999: 9pcs  1.5 - 10mm Long series
• Ballend inserts into screw at a 25º angle
• Works in hard to reach places
INCH/METRIC BALLPOINT HEX KEY
DOUBLE PACK
FASTENER BLACK BOOK
• Inch / Fasteners
• ISO & DIN Specifications
• Fastener Platings & Finishes
• Pre-Loads & Tightening Torques
• Thread Terminology & Classifications
• Standard Grades, Tolerances & Markings
• Thread Forms, Heads, Points, Materials & Coatings
Description Code No. SALE $
Fastener Black Book 180-156 47.11
HAND ROTARY BARREL PUMP
Model Code No. SALE $
GNB-25/3R/SPL 231-390 110.60
• Dual Directional Operation allows the pump to
both empty, as well as refill containers
• Extremely heavy duty and rugged
• Pump body is sturdy cast iron with precisely
machined cast iron vanes for better draw and
smoother delivery
• Fits 15-55 gallon barrels
• Complete with suction tube, 2” cast iron bung
nut, and discharge spout
SAFETY AIR BLOW GUN
• 4-1/2” stainless steel nozzle
• Conforms to OSHA STD 1-13.1 for safety
• Operating pressure: 50-235 PSI
• Vent in tip prevents pressure from exceeding
30psi if tip becomes blocked
• Impact & weather resistant nylon body
• Operating temperature: -10º to 70º C
PREM
IUM
Noise Blowing Air
Level Force Consumption
Model (100psi) (100psi) (100psi) Code No. SALE $
ABG/3/1-4F/N 80db 0.76 lb 15.18 cfm 231-474 35.98
Head Head Overall Weight
Model Diameter Width Length (kg) Code No. SALE $
VHM-38 38mm 100mm 287mm 0.49 231-460 24.43
VHM-46 46mm 100mm 306mm 0.69 231-462 27.44
VHM-50 50mm 110mm 340mm 0.93 231-464 34.02
• Steel structure containing steel shot
• Main body made from polyurethane resin, the
handle from soft quality TPR
Head Handle
Style Weight Length Model Code No. SALE $
Club 4 lb 12” CHID/4/12 231-468 91.49
Sledge 8 lb 30” SHID/8/30 231-470 183.96
Ball Pein 32 oz 14” BPID/32/14 231-472 80.01
Made with spring steel bars that run all the way
through the handle. Bars are locked with the
hammer head using steel locking plates ensuring
that the head never gets dislodged
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle
• Hammer head is forged from special steel & is
induction case hardened to 52-56 HRC for
extended life
INDESTRUCTIBLE HANDLE HAMMERS
POLYURETHANE HAMMER SERIES
Vertical       Choker      BasketNEW PRODUCT!
FLAT EYE POLYESTER SLINGS
Type 3, Two Ply, Flat Eye Polyester Web Slings